Pennsylvania State Police - Hamiltonban Twp August Report

Call Date
Aug-01-2020

Aug-01-2020

Aug-01-2020

Aug-01-2020

Aug-01-2020

Aug-01-2020

Aug-01-2020

Aug-02-2020

Aug-03-2020

Aug-03-2020

Aug-03-2020

Aug-04-2020

Aug-04-2020

Aug-04-2020

Aug-04-2020

Aug-05-2020

Aug-05-2020

Aug-05-2020

Aug-05-2020

Aug-05-2020
Aug-05-2020
Aug-07-2020

Aug-07-2020

Aug-07-2020

Aug-08-2020

Time Call Number

12:33:07 1066278

12:54:52 1066333

13:21:46 1066409

18:35:14 1067454

21:04:11 1067937

22:07:01 1068121

22:10:42 1068142

09:39:48 1069669

12:27:16 1074387

21:02:49 1076672

21:14:05 1076701

09:18:55 1078383

09:19:25 1078388

09:21:43 1078409

09:21:46 1078410

12:29:50 1084666

12:48:38 1084774

12:57:21 1084804

12:58:20 1084811

13:11:00 1084875

22:15:00 1087384

03:51:32 1092763

18:20:41 1095735

19:38:23 1096068

19:22:44 1100458

Original Call Type

DISABLED MOTORIST ON

ROAD CC
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

PATROL CHECK

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - HOUSE OF
WORSHIP  CC
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC - IN
PROGRESS
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

CcC

PATROL CHECK

CcC

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
GO

ROAD HAZARD - ANIMAL -

DEBRIS CC
REQUEST ASSIST -
OTHER AGENCY

GO

REQUEST ASSIST -
OTHER AGENCY

GO

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

Final Call Type

DISABLED MOTORIST ON

ROAD CC
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

PATROL CHECK

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - HOUSE OF
WORSHIP  CC
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC - OTHER
GO

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

CcC

PATROL CHECK

CcC

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
GO

ROAD HAZARD - ANIMAL -

DEBRIS CC
REQUEST ASSIST -
OTHER AGENCY
GO

CANCELLED BY

COMPLAINANT/DUPLICAT

E CALL X
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

Founded

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Report #
2020-1066278

2020-1066333

2020-1066409

2020-1067454

2020-1067937

2020-1068121

2020-1068142

2020-1069669

2020-1074387

2020-1076672

2020-1076701

2020-1078383

2020-1078388

2020-1078409

2020-1078410

2020-1084666

2020-1084774

2020-1084804

2020-1084811

2020-1084875
2020-1087384
2020-1092763

2020-1095735

2020-1096068

2020-1100458

Cleared By

CLOSED CAD
CALL
CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL
CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

GENERAL
OFFENSE
CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL
GENERAL
OFFENSE
CLOSED CAD
CALL
GENERAL
OFFENSE

CANCELLED

CLOSED CAD
CALL



Pennsylvania State Police - Hamiltonban Twp August Report

Aug-08-2020

Aug-10-2020

Aug-10-2020

Aug-10-2020

Aug-12-2020

Aug-12-2020

Aug-12-2020

Aug-13-2020

Aug-13-2020

Aug-14-2020

Aug-14-2020

Aug-16-2020

Aug-16-2020

Aug-17-2020
Aug-17-2020
Aug-17-2020

Aug-18-2020

Aug-18-2020

Aug-18-2020

Aug-19-2020

Aug-19-2020

Aug-20-2020

Aug-20-2020

Aug-21-2020

Aug-21-2020

Aug-21-2020

19:26:07 1100469

16:16:27 1108912

18:46:16 1109586

19:38:41 1109804

12:47:34 1118743

21:17:45 1121153

23:47:11 1121574

17:32:30 1124738

19:44:58 1125238

11:11:32 1127831

11:16:58 1127868

13:03:32 1138048

19:08:15 1139290

07:08:05 1140727

09:02:46 1141206

19:14:24 1144271

06:13:09 1145718

09:22:31 1146689

16:29:10 1149219

19:16:43 1155320

20:52:53 1155797

11:25:57 1158176

11:35:35 1158224

14:12:17 1164048

17:54:30 1165217

18:33:45 1165427

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DISABLED MOTORIST
cC

REQUEST ASSIST -
OTHER AGENCY

GO

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC
ROAD HAZARD - ANIMAL -
DEBRIS CC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

MENTAL HEALTH ACT
GO

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - HOUSE OF
WORSHIP  CC
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK cc

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK cc

ATTEMPT LOCATE
PERSON - VEHICLE
GO

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

WELFARE CHECK

cC

THEFT

SEE OFFICER GO

ROAD HAZARD - ANIMAL -
DEBRIS CC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

THREATS - ACTOR NOT
ON SCENE

HARASSMENT - COMM -
STALK - OTHER
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - HOUSE OF
WORSHIP  CC
REQUEST ASSIST -
OTHER AGENCY

GO

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DISABLED MOTORIST

cC

MVC - NON-REPORTABLE

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC
ROAD HAZARD - ANIMAL -
DEBRIS CC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

SEE OFFICER GO

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - HOUSE OF
WORSHIP  CC
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK CcC

ATTEMPT LOCATE
PERSON - VEHICLE
GO

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

WELFARE CHECK

cC

THEFT

SEE OFFICER GO

REFER TO OTHER
AGENCY - PD

R

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

CANCELLED BY
COMPLAINANT/DUPLICAT
E CALL X

SEE OFFICER GO

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - HOUSE OF
WORSHIP  CC
CANCELLED BY
COMPLAINANT/DUPLICAT
E CALL X
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2020-1100469

2020-1108912

2020-1109586

2020-1109804

2020-1118743

2020-1121153

2020-1121574

2020-1124738

2020-1125238

2020-1127831

2020-1127868

2020-1138048

2020-1139290

2020-1140727

2020-1141206

2020-1144271

2020-1145718

2020-1146689

2020-1149219

2020-1155320

2020-1155797

2020-1158176

2020-1158224

2020-1164048

2020-1165217

2020-1165427

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

TRACS CRASH
REPORT

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CANCELLED

CLOSED CAD
CALL

GENERAL
OFFENSE
CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

GENERAL
OFFENSE

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL
GENERAL
OFFENSE
GENERAL
OFFENSE
REFER

CLOSED CAD

CALL

CANCELLED

GENERAL

OFFENSE

CLOSED CAD

CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CANCELLED

CLOSED CAD

CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL
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Aug-21-2020

Aug-22-2020

Aug-22-2020

Aug-22-2020

Aug-22-2020

Aug-23-2020

Aug-23-2020
Aug-23-2020

Aug-23-2020

Aug-23-2020

Aug-23-2020

Aug-24-2020

Aug-24-2020

Aug-24-2020

Aug-24-2020

Aug-24-2020

Aug-24-2020

Aug-24-2020

Aug-25-2020

Aug-25-2020

Aug-25-2020

Aug-26-2020

Aug-26-2020

Aug-26-2020

Aug-26-2020

Aug-26-2020

18:51:22 1165505

08:04:12 1168028

08:07:02 1168032

08:42:01 1168132

18:37:00 1170659

12:46:05 1173854

15:49:52 1174535

18:49:48 1175257

20:04:43 1175545

20:15:25 1175584

23:58:40 1176305

09:00:26 1177483

10:23:12 1178001

10:27:51 1178029

10:29:04 1178039

10:31:39 1178050

10:34:23 1178072

18:39:49 1180814

09:01:56 1183195

12:57:04 1184711

14:50:29 1185386

09:54:29 1189463

09:59:01 1189494

10:03:55 1189526

11:27:01 1190093

18:41:23 1192585

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - HOUSE OF
WORSHIP  CC
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

CHILDLINE

DOMESTIC - IN
PROGRESS
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

CcC

WELFARE CHECK

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

THEFT -
FRAUD/FORGERY
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

THEFT

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - HOUSE OF
WORSHIP  CC
DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

HARASSMENT - COMM -
STALK - OTHER
DOMESTIC - OTHER
GO

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

cC

WELFARE CHECK

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - CIKR

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

THEFT

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

THEFT

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2020-1165505

2020-1168028

2020-1168032

2020-1168132

2020-1170659

2020-1173854

2020-1174535

2020-1175257

2020-1175545

2020-1175584

2020-1176305

2020-1177483

2020-1178001

2020-1178029

2020-1178039

2020-1178050

2020-1178072

2020-1180814

2020-1183195

2020-1184711

2020-1185386

2020-1189463

2020-1189494

2020-1189526

2020-1190093

2020-1192585

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

GENERAL
OFFENSE
GENERAL
OFFENSE
CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL
CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

GENERAL
OFFENSE
CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

GENERAL
OFFENSE
CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

GENERAL
OFFENSE
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Aug-27-2020

Aug-27-2020

Aug-28-2020

Aug-28-2020

Aug-31-2020

Aug-31-2020

Aug-31-2020

09:19:30 1194793

18:02:15 1197232

09:54:02 1199830

20:27:34 1202475

05:56:30 1212890

07:35:56 1213253

08:02:22 1213386

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

MVC - REPORTABLE, NO

INJURIES

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

MVC - REPORTABLE, NO

INJURIES

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

CcC

DOMESTIC SECURITY
CHECK - SCHOOL

cC

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2020-1194793

2020-1197232

2020-1199830

2020-1202475

2020-1212890

2020-1213253

2020-1213386

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL

TRACS CRASH
REPORT
CLOSED CAD
CALL

CLOSED CAD
CALL



